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Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 9

No  

Avoin

Janar Jürissaar

Mattias Lundström

Thomas Tallberg

Mikael Lesch

Mika Laukka

Jesse Savolainen

Hannu Leppänen

Juho Riittinen

Markku Jyrkäs

Kai Törmi

Harrastelija

Petteri Alaoja

Jouni Toivio

Jens Nyberg

Pontus Steffansson

Tapio Knuuti

Robin Lehtonen

Jesse Törnström

Janne Nickström

Vili-markus Järvensivu
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Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 9 • 09.12.2025 10:47 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 59

Avoin

1 Mattias Lundström 2 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -4 55

2 Janar Jürissaar 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 -2 57

2 Markku Jyrkäs 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 -2 57

4 Jesse Savolainen 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 +1 60

4 Hannu Leppänen 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 4 4 +1 60

4 Mika Laukka 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 +1 60

7 Thomas Tallberg 2 4 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 +3 62

8 Juho Riittinen 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 +6 65

9 Mikael Lesch 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 +7 66

10 Kai Törmi 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 6 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 +8 67

Harrastelija

1 Pontus Steffansson 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 6 3 2 4 -1 58

2 Jouni Toivio 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 0 59

3 Tapio Knuuti 2 3 2 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +5 64

4 Vili-markus Järvensivu 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +6 65

5 Jens Nyberg 3 4 2 3 5 3 5 2 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +7 66

5 Jesse Törnström 2 4 2 2 5 3 4 3 7 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 +7 66

7 Robin Lehtonen 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 +10 69

8 Petteri Alaoja 4 3 2 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 +13 72

9 Janne Nickström 3 3 3 4 4 3 7 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 +15 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 59

Avg 2.6 3.2 2.6 2.7 4.1 3.1 4.7 3.3 4.7 3.2 3.3 3.7 4.1 3 4.1 3.4 3.2 4.3 63.3

Difficulty 1 9 2 3 18 7 15 11 16 8 12 17 5 4 6 14 10 13 4.3

Birdie -1 9 3 9 8 1 2 3 1 1 5 5 7 2 4 60 18%

Par 0 8 10 8 9 5 17 9 11 10 11 13 9 9 9 7 9 7 14 175 51%

Bogey 1 2 5 2 2 6 2 7 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 1 7 8 5 77 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 6 2 2 3 2 1 3 1 4 1 26 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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